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SKI CROSS WORLD CUP
2021/2022 SEASON

Date

27 Nov 2021
10 Dec 2021
11 Dec 2021
14 Dec 2021
15 Dec 2021
19 Dec 2021
20 Dec 2021
14 Jan 2022
15 Jan 2022
22 Jan 2022
23 Jan 2022
17 Feb 2022

18 Feb 2022

26 Feb 2022
27 Feb 2022
13 Mar 2022
19 Mar 2022

Start
07:30
11:30
11:30
20:15
20:15
12:00
11:30
20:15
20:15
11:15
12:00
07:00

07:00

08:00
08:00
10:30
14:15

Venue

Secret Garden (CHN)
Val Thorens (FRA)
Val Thorens (FRA)
Arosa (SUI)

Arosa (SUI) - Team
Innichen (ITA)
Innichen (ITA)
Nakiska (CAN)
Nakiska (CAN)

Idre Fjall (SWE)

Idre Fjall (SWE)
Secret Garden (CHN)
Olympic Games
Secret Garden (CHN)
Olympic Games
Sunny Valley (RUS)
Sunny Valley (RUS)
Reiteralm (AUT)
Veysonnaz (SUI)

(All dates are subject to changes; Time = CET)
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